Chief Patron

Srí Apurba Sarkar GB President & MLA, Kandi Asssembly

Patron

Srí Jaydev Ghatak

GB Member & Chairman, Kandi Municipality

Chairman of Organizing Committee

Dr. Atish Chandra Ghosh Principal, Raja Birendra Chandra College

IQAC Coordinator

Dr. Mokbul Rahaman Librarian, Raja Birendra Chandra College

Organizing Committee

Arpíta Bhattacharyya - Member Sreemanta Das - Member Sadananda Kundu - Member

Registration Link –

https://forms.gle/hD6YxaDBqp4D9UcS7

Registration Fees-Students- 100/ Faculty & others- 150/ BANK OF BARODA Bank A/c No. – 19120200000218 IFSC Code – BARB0MAHISA(KHARSA) Bank A/c Name- Raja Birendra Chandra College

Contact No. 9734613791, 9830527252

Honourable Speaker



Dr. Atig Ghosh
Assistant Professor of History
Vidya Bhavana, Visva Bharati &
Honorary Researcher,
Calcutta Research Group

Key Note Address Dr. Sreejita Mukherjee

NAAC Coordinator & Assistant Professor of Geography Raja Birendra Chandra College

Jt. Convener

Dr. Bíkash Das

Assistant Professor of History
Dr. Oli Mohammad

Assistant Professor of Political Science Raja Birendra Chandra College

Jt. Organizing Secretary

Ersad Ali

Assistant Professor of History
Sríkanta Sarkar

Assistant Professor of Political Science Raja Birendra Chandra College



Raja Birendra Chandra College Kandi, Murshidabad

A One Day State Level Seminar

Research Methods in Social Sciences

organized by
Department of History &
Political Science
in collaboration with IQAC

Date: August 18, 2023

Time: 11:00 a.m.

Venue: Raja Birendra Chandra College

all are cordially invited